
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
49 
33 
11 
44 
88 
5 

Name 
Frank Häggström 
Selma Häggström 
Tova Troué 
Ville Fransson 
Charlie Engman 
Anton Hodin 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
12 
11 
11 

Total Tm 
11:30.166 
12:24.838 
12:26.259 
12:12.470 
11:32.414 
11:37.570 

Diff 

54.672 
56.093 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Gap 

54.672 
1.421 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
5.156 

Best Tm 
45.268 
48.106 
48.102 
51.235 
45.691 
53.810 

In Lap 
12 
9 
9 
7 
9 
5 

Klubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Hedemora 
Karlskoga MF 
SMK Hedemora 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

54.672 

Avg. Speed 

55,740 

Best Lap Tm 

45.268 

Best Speed 

65,371 

Best Lap by 

49 - Frank Häggström 
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RM1 Västerås 
MiniRR Junior 

Final2, 13varv 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:00:26 

Hälla Ring 0,822 km 
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