

RM1 Västerås

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Junior

Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Final2, 13varv

2025-05-11 14:20

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:00:26

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	49	Frank Häggström	13	11:30.166			45.268	12	SMK Västerås Karting	
2	33	Selma Häggström	13	12:24.838	54.672	54.672	48.106	9	SMK Västerås Karting	
3	11	Tova Troué	13	12:26.259	56.093	1.421	48.102	9	Södertälje Kart RC	
4	44	Ville Fransson	12	12:12.470	1 Lap	1 Lap	51.235	7	SMK Hedemora	
5	88	Charlie Engman	11	11:32.414	2 Laps	1 Lap	45.691	9	Karlskoga MF	
6	5	Anton Hodin	11	11:37.570	2 Laps	5.156	53.810	5	SMK Hedemora	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
54.672	55,740	45.268	65,371	49 - Frank Häggström

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Frida Rydergren Becker

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing